202485 R T 15 )~ AE6H,
MAX Masters Mmd—2 1.264 km ._._.
H A — VAT 2E B 2024/09/21 13:15 ..l. n

& BRI 13:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
10 13:26:42.306 50.119 25.196 24,923
(13) EX =58 11 13:27:32.430 50.124 25.158 24.966
1 13:16:45.095 49.970 25.238 24.732 pi12 13:28:28.680 56.250 25.643
2 13:17:34.836 49.741 25.116 24.625
3 13:18:24.690 49.854 24.916 24.938 (55) = th—
4 13:19:14.429 49.739 25.076 24.663 1 13:16:50.751 50.880 25.694 25.186
5 13:20:04.153 49.724 25.100 24.624 2 13:17:41.381 50.630 25.462 25.168
6 13:20:53.999 49.846 24.905 24,941 3 13:18:31.900 50.519 25.423 25.096
7 13:21:43.833 49.834 25.212 24.622 4 13:19:22.360 50.460 25.361 25.099
p8 13:22:39.564 55.731 25.036 5 13:20:13.597 51.237 25.543 25.694
9 13:24:09.575 1:30.011 24.637 p6 13:21:10.411 56.814 25.533
10 13:24:59.190 49.615 24.877 24.738 7 13:23:52.792 2:42.381 25.345
11 13:25:49.017 49.827 25.106 24.721 8 13:24:43.455 50.663 25.456 25.207
pi2 13:26:43.359 54.342 25.101 9 13:25:34.234 50.779 25.500 25.279
10 13:26:25.337 51.103 25.650 25.453
(16) K&t —E pil 13:27:28.245 1:02.908 25.751
1 13:16:41.715 50.295 25.340 24.955
2 13:17:31.696 49.981 25.181 24.800 (30) /Ml 2 —
3 13:18:21.494 49.798 25.014 24.784 1 13:16:46.077 50.488 25.483 25.005
4 13:19:11.400 49.906 25.089 24.817 p2 13:17:41.769 55.692 25.417
5 13:20:01.211 49.811 25.000 24.811 3 13:19:47.880 2:06.111 25.333
6 13:20:51.080 49.869 24.950 24.919 4 13:20:38.361 50.481 25.455 25.026
7 13:21:40.946 49.866 24.955 24,911 p5 13:21:35.495 57.134 25.845
8 13:22:30.899 49.953 25.060 24.893 6 13:24:29.224 2:53.729 25.189
9 13:23:20.755 49.856 25.103 24,753 7 13:25:19.714 50.490 25.426 25.064
10 13:24:10.659 49.904 25.151 24.753 p8 13:26:17.055 57.341 26.343
pll 13:25:05.550 54.891 25.095
12 13:26:39.895 1:34.345 24.805 (62) B+t
p13 13:27:33.804 53.909 25.049 1 13:19:58.343 51.288 25.747 25.541
2 13:20:49.307 50.964 25.675 25.289
(46) =& 1ENY 3 13:21:40.380 51.073 25.803 25.270
1 13:16:40.544 50.517 25.555 24.962 4 13:22:31.294 50.914 25.568 25.346
2 13:17:30.658 50.114 25.280 24.834 5 13:23:22.107 50.813 25.676 25.137
3 13:18:20.736 50.078 25.227 24.851 6 13:24:12.699 50.592 25.556 25.036
4 13:19:10.863 50.127 25.299 24.828 7 13:25:03.547 50.848 25.614 25.234
5 13:20:00.922 50.059 25.170 24.889 p8 13:26:06.664 1:03.117 25.625
6 13:20:50.888 49.966 25.150 24.816
7 13:21:41.207 50.319 25.083 25.236 (37) #t RE
8 13:22:31.514 50.307 25.153 25.154 1 13:16:52.588 51.770 26.142 25.628
9 13:23:21.494 49.980 25.227 24.753 2 13:17:44.677 52.089 26.417 25.672
10 13:24:11.633 50.139 25.178 24.961 3 13:18:35.550 50.873 25.606 25.267
11 13:25:01.726 50.093 25.179 24.914 4 13:19:26.637 51.087 25.672 25.415
12 13:25:51.922 50.196 25.135 25.061 5 13:20:17.670 51.033 25.707 25.326
13 13:26:41.973 50.051 25.167 24.884 6 13:21:08.665 50.995 25.770 25.225
14 13:27:32.090 50.117 25.149 24.968 7 13:21:59.493 50.828 25.654 25.174
p15 13:28:28.195 56.105 25.754 8 13:22:50.182 50.689 25.495 25.194
9 13:23:41.260 51.078 25.764 25.314
(8) ¥THA BE 10 13:24:32.413 51.153 25.997 25.156
1 13:16:43.190 50.371 25.494 24.877 11 13:25:23.905 51.492 25.667 25.825
2 13:17:33.283 50.093 25.252 24.841 12 13:26:14.831 50.926 25.665 25.261
3 13:18:23.269 49.986 25.245 24.741 13 13:27:05.756 50.925 25.670 25.255
4 13:19:13.317 50.048 25.147 24.901 14 13:27:56.785 51.029 25.809 25.220
5 13:20:03.713 50.396 25.246 25.150
6 13:20:53.934 50.221 25.170 25.051 (97) == 18
7 13:21:44.383 50.449 25.592 24.857 1 13:16:54.070 51.280 25.747 25.533
8 13:22:34.794 50.411 25.322 25.089 2 13:17:45.462 51.392 25.586 25.806
9 13:23:25.214 50.420 25.426 24.994 3 13:18:37.405 51.943 25.771 26.172
10 13:24:16.491 51.277 25.763 25.514 4 13:19:28.331 50.926 25.667 25.259
11 13:25:08.040 51.549 26.257 25.292 5 13:20:19.406 51.075 25.684 25.391
12 13:25:58.697 50.657 25.426 25.231 6 13:21:10.406 51.000 25.542 25.458
13 13:26:49.237 50.540 25.461 25.079 7 13:22:01.117 50.711 25.557 25.154
pl4 13:27:46.882 57.645 25.406 8 13:22:52.001 50.884 25.529 25.355
9 13:23:42.787 50.786 25.478 25.308
(27) o B 10 13:24:33.643 50.856 25.587 25.269
1 13:17:28.881 51.492 25.676 25.816 11 13:25:24.598 50.955 25.498 25.457
2 13:18:24.144 55.263 30.387 24.876 12 13:26:15.452 50.854 25.447 25.407
3 13:19:14.261 50.117 25.179 24.938 13 13:27:06.715 51.263 25.504 25.759
p4 13:20:08.928 54.667 25.640 14 13:27:57.556 50.841 25.580 25.261
5 13:22:21.821 2:12.893 25.033
p6 13:23:17.563 55.742 27.071 (68) iifk E&
7 13:24:11.344 53.781 24.880 1 13:16:51.692 51.248 25.943 25.305
8 13:25:01.472 50.128 25.285 24.843 2 13:17:42.827 51.135 25.728 25.407
9 13:25:52.187 50.715 25.241 25.474 3 13:18:33.840 51.013 25.559 25.454
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20248 BEE T 18 /)~ X6

MAX Masters 31— 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEIT2E B 2024/09/21 13:15 .
®E FAFFRT 13:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
4 13:19:24.858 51.018 25.656 25.362
5 13:20:15.635 50.777 25.547 25.230
6 13:21:06.507 50.872 25.654 25.218
7 13:21:57.602 51.095 25.814 25.281
8 13:22:49.148 51.546 26.090 25.456
9 13:23:40.566 51.418 25.789 25.629
10 13:24:31.904 51.338 25.967 25.371
11 13:25:23.187 51.283 25.857 25.426
12 13:26:14.559 51.372 25.981 25.391
p13 13:27:13.199 58.640 25.729
(18) 1Rk X
1 13:16:52.727 51.165 25.805 25.360
2 13:17:44.465 51.738 25.999 25.739
3 13:18:35.356 50.891 25.659 25.232
4 13:19:26.384 51.028 25.663 25.365
5 13:20:17.371 50.987 25.651 25.336
6 13:21:08.227 50.856 25.684 25.172
7 13:21:59.195 50.968 25.745 25.223
8 13:22:50.069 50.874 25.574 25.300
9 13:23:41.117 51.048 25.681 25.367
10 13:24:32.167 51.050 25.630 25.420
pll 13:25:29.603 57.436 25.723
12 13:27:23.007 1:53.404 25.407
p13 13:28:21.472 58.465 25.557
(66) 8 AJI|
1 13:17:03.178 52.272 26.218 26.054
2 13:17:55.480 52.302 26.475 25.827
3 13:18:47.066 51.586 25.873 25.713
4 13:19:38.767 51.701 26.190 25.511
5 13:20:30.739 51.972 26.287 25.685
6 13:21:22.386 51.647 26.063 25.584
7 13:22:13.897 51.511 25.961 25.550
8 13:23:05.600 51.703 26.222 25.481
9 13:23:57.482 51.882 26.063 25.819
10 13:24:48.785 51.303 25.762 25.541
pil 13:25:52.304 1:03.519 26.241
(7) HE 3
1 13:16:52.402 51.744 26.128 25.616
2 13:17:45.039 52.637 26.122 26.515
p3 13:18:41.190 56.151 25.737
4 13:20:38.192 1:57.002 25.511
5 13:21:29.510 51.318 25.889 25.429
p6 13:22:25.832 56.322 26.018
7 13:23:24.741 58.909 25.519
8 13:24:16.258 51.517 26.012 25.505
9 13:25:08.843 52.585 26.172 26.413
10 13:26:00.271 51.428 25.828 25.600
11 13:26:52.229 51.958 25.755 26.203
12 13:27:43.850 51.621 25.972 25.649
(21) #E '
1 13:16:53.773 51.811 25.738 26.073
2 13:17:45.110 51.337 25.599 25.738
3 13:18:38.408 53.298 25.803 27.495
4 13:19:30.101 51.693 25.835 25.858
5 13:20:21.854 51.753 25.655 26.098
p6 13:21:22.123 1:00.269 25.803
7 13:24:07.174 2:45.051 26.096
8 13:24:58.806 51.632 25.819 25.813
p9 13:26:00.319 1:01.513 26.484
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